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                                                                                                                     GP                        GP                         GPA                   GPA  

101776 HIGHER MATHEMATICS F B   1 509 4.17

103032 CHEMISTRY A- A   2 126 5.004.92

103719 HIGHER MATHEMATICS A A+   3 126 5.004.83

103740 CHEMISTRY A- A   4 126 4.834.75

103779 BIOLOGY A- A   5 126 4.584.50

104092 CHEMISTRY A A+   6 514 5.004.92

104534 PHYSICS A A+   7 453 5.004.83

104538 PHYSICS A A+   8 453 4.834.67

104773 CHEMISTRY A- A   9 111 4.334.25

104831 BIOLOGY F B  10 111 4.25

105027 PHYSICS F B  11 494 2.67

105027 BIOLOGY F C494 2.67

105097 CHEMISTRY F A-  12 134 3.75

105571 PHYSICS B A-  13 119 4.003.92

105728 PHYSICS F C  14 119 4.00

105991 PHYSICS A A+  15 122 4.424.25

106212 CHEMISTRY F B  16 447 3.83

107027 CHEMISTRY A- A  17 122 5.004.92

111269 PHYSICS A A+  18 511 5.004.92

112546 PHYSICS A- A  19 509 4.584.50

113473 HIGHER MATHEMATICS A- A  20 110 4.003.92

121298 PHYSICS B A  21 487 4.754.58

122875 BIOLOGY A A+  22 469 5.004.83

123199 CHEMISTRY A A+  23 512 5.004.92

123546 CHEMISTRY A A+  24 118 4.754.58

123801 PHYSICS A- A+  25 118 5.005.00

124352 BIOLOGY F A-  26 469 4.00

125875 PHYSICS A A+  27 106 4.584.42

125931 HIGHER MATHEMATICS A- A+  28 106 5.005.00

128618 CHEMISTRY A A+  29 110 4.924.75

128764 HIGHER MATHEMATICS A A+  30 110 5.005.00

131492 BIOLOGY A A+  31 103 4.924.75

132517 PHYSICS A- A  32 103 5.005.00

133222 HIGHER MATHEMATICS F B  33 132 4.50

133554 PHYSICS A- A  34 453 4.254.17

133885 CHEMISTRY A A+  35 511 5.005.00

136709 CHEMISTRY A A+  36 457 4.924.75

138383 HIGHER MATHEMATICS A A+  37 108 5.005.00
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138880 HIGHER MATHEMATICS A A+  38 492 5.005.00

139352 PHYSICS A A+  39 461 5.005.00

139670 HIGHER MATHEMATICS A A+  40 449 5.005.00

139791 PHYSICS A A+  41 449 5.004.83

139796 HIGHER MATHEMATICS A A+  42 449 4.754.58

140381 PHYSICS B A-  43 129 4.584.50

141279 PHYSICS A A+  44 112 5.005.00

141280 CHEMISTRY A A+  45 112 5.004.83

142204 CHEMISTRY A A+  46 128 5.005.00

143916 PHYSICS A- A  47 113 4.834.75

144763 PHYSICS A A+  48 494 5.005.00

145252 CHEMISTRY A- A  49 122 4.674.58

146216 HIGHER MATHEMATICS F B  50 473 5.00

146658 CHEMISTRY A A+  51 131 5.005.00

146892 PHYSICS A- A  52 131 4.674.58

147108 CHEMISTRY A A+  53 131 4.674.50

147654 CHEMISTRY F B  54 129 4.25

148668 BIOLOGY A- A  55 526 4.254.17

149471 BIOLOGY A A+  56 147 5.004.83

150156 CHEMISTRY A A+  57 116 4.834.67

150663 BIOLOGY A- A+  58 137 5.004.75

150770 PHYSICS A- A  59 137 4.084.00

150916 PHYSICS A- A+  60 136 4.584.33

153260 CHEMISTRY F B  61 178

153402 PHYSICS A- A  62 138 3.923.83

154632 PHYSICS F B  63 148 4.00

156953 PHYSICS F B  64 146 3.92

158150 PHYSICS B A-  65 146 4.424.33

158311 HIGHER MATHEMATICS A- A  66 146 4.584.50

159279 CHEMISTRY F B  67 491 4.25

160197 PHYSICS F B  68 159

161691 PHYSICS A- A  69 179 4.254.17

162445 PHYSICS A A+  70 553 4.674.50

163078 PHYSICS A A+  71 162 5.005.00

163518 PHYSICS A- A  72 551 5.004.92

163793 CHEMISTRY B A-  73 553 4.174.08

165375 PHYSICS F B  74 190

166283 CHEMISTRY A A+  75 180 5.005.00
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166638 CHEMISTRY A A+  76 181 5.005.00

166887 BIOLOGY F B  77 180

169281 BIOLOGY A A+  78 201 4.674.50

169437 BIOLOGY F B  79 209

170314 PHYSICS F B  80 220 3.83

170421 PHYSICS A- A  81 220 4.174.08

170646 PHYSICS F B  82 225 3.92

170794 BIOLOGY A A+  83 242 5.004.83

171441 BIOLOGY A A+  84 263 5.005.00

171813 PHYSICS F C  85 230 3.75

172933 HIGHER MATHEMATICS A A+  86 265 5.005.00

173595 BIOLOGY A A+  87 198 5.004.83

174769 CHEMISTRY F B  88 260 4.33

175219 PHYSICS A- A  89 248 4.924.83

180363 PHYSICS F A-  90 288 4.00

180811 PHYSICS A- A+  91 528 5.005.00

183287 BIOLOGY A- A  92 330

183308 PHYSICS A A+  93 334 5.004.83

183364 CHEMISTRY A A+  94 333 4.754.58

183367 CHEMISTRY F B  95 333 3.83

184169 HIGHER MATHEMATICS A A+  96 376 5.005.00

184222 CHEMISTRY F B  97 376 4.83

184532 PHYSICS B A-  98 375 4.754.67

185036 BIOLOGY A- A  99 513 4.754.67

185915 BIOLOGY A- A 100 388 3.673.58

250031 ECONOMICS A A+ 101 460 5.004.83

252140 CIVICS & GOOD 
GOVERNANCE

F A- 102 111 4.17

255102 HISTORY F D 103 492 2.75

255837 SOCIAL WORK A- A 104 113 4.924.83

257248 ECONOMICS A- A 105 448 4.834.75

259652 SOCIAL WORK A- A 106 106 4.754.67

261133 ECONOMICS A- A 107 118 4.504.42

265217 SOCIAL WORK F C 108 455 3.58

271978 CIVICS & GOOD 
GOVERNANCE

B A+ 109 119 4.754.42

280677 ECONOMICS F B 110 178 3.67

288333 CIVICS & GOOD 
GOVERNANCE

A A+ 111 146 4.334.17
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292350 GEOGRAPHY F B 112 150

302733 ISLAMIC HISTORY & 
CULTURE

A A+ 113 164 5.004.92

307063 SOCIOLOGY A A+ 114 180 4.674.50

324495 HISTORY F D 115 500 2.75

325595 SOCIAL WORK A- A 116 242 4.254.17

325684 CIVICS & GOOD 
GOVERNANCE

A- A 117 261 4.174.08

327403 ISLAMIC HISTORY & 
CULTURE

A- A 118 230 4.003.92

342891 SOCIAL WORK A A+ 119 255 5.004.92

344653 SOCIAL WORK F C 120 259 3.50

359560 SOCIAL WORK C B 121 283 4.584.42

369457 CIVICS & GOOD 
GOVERNANCE

A A+ 122 320 4.083.92

370014 ISLAMIC HISTORY & 
CULTURE

A A+ 123 322 4.924.75

373092 SOCIOLOGY A- A 124 505 4.834.75

376624 ECONOMICS A A+ 125 330 4.504.33

380465 ECONOMICS A A+ 126 333 5.004.92

381827 SOCIAL WORK A- A 127 276 4.674.58

384972 SOCIAL WORK A A+ 128 376 5.004.83

385978 CIVICS & GOOD 
GOVERNANCE

F D 129 385 2.83

389407 SOCIAL WORK A A+ 130 377 3.923.75

392577 LOGIC A- A+ 131 211 5.004.75

395923 CIVICS & GOOD 
GOVERNANCE

B A- 132 490 3.583.50

600931 BUSINESS 
ORGANIZATION & 
MANAGEMENT

A- A 133 492 3.833.75

607819 BUSINESS 
ORGANIZATION & 
MANAGEMENT

A- A+ 134 122 4.334.08

616075 ACCOUNTING A A+ 135 450 4.334.17

618157 ACCOUNTING C B 136 110 3.333.17

620071 BUSINESS 
ORGANIZATION & 
MANAGEMENT

A A+ 137 103 5.004.92

620851 BUSINESS 
ORGANIZATION & 
MANAGEMENT

A A+ 138 460 4.834.67

621174 ACCOUNTING F C 139 132 4.00

622821 FINANCE, BANKING & 
INSURANCE

A- A 140 457 4.674.58
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623088 BUSINESS 
ORGANIZATION & 
MANAGEMENT

A A+ 141 108 5.005.00

623088 FINANCE, BANKING & 
INSURANCE

A A+108 5.005.00

623099 BUSINESS 
ORGANIZATION & 
MANAGEMENT

A A+ 142 108 5.005.00

623102 BUSINESS 
ORGANIZATION & 
MANAGEMENT

A A+ 143 108 5.005.00

623425 BUSINESS 
ORGANIZATION & 
MANAGEMENT

A A+ 144 492 5.004.92

625604 ACCOUNTING F C 145 110 2.92

626053 PRODUCTION 
MANAGEMENT & 
MARKETING

B A- 146 112 4.254.17

628489 ACCOUNTING A A+ 147 494 5.004.83

630398 ACCOUNTING A A+ 148 131 5.004.92

640803 FINANCE, BANKING & 
INSURANCE

F C 149 149 3.83

644805 ACCOUNTING A- A+ 150 491 4.424.17

652463 PRODUCTION 
MANAGEMENT & 
MARKETING

B A- 151 161 3.833.75

656222 BUSINESS 
ORGANIZATION & 
MANAGEMENT

A A+ 152 180 4.834.67

662882 ACCOUNTING A A+ 153 263 4.254.08

670108 ACCOUNTING C B 154 528 3.082.92

676493 ACCOUNTING F C 155 381 3.58

950256 ACCOUNTING B A- 156 446 4.924.83
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